
SALES TAX ANALYSIS
2019-2020
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October 330,006 356,803 466,718 390,863 427,503 468,023 452,936 469,460 469,460 527,009 527,009 12.25% 12.26%

November 393,294 415,027 399,865 452,369 483,487 537,694 503,890 538,937 1,008,397 566,266 1,093,275 5.07% 8.42%

December 331,399 301,351 358,657 415,535 449,230 450,032 436,514 486,070 1,494,467 528,108 1,621,383 8.64% 8.49%
January 343,489 372,476 361,388 408,005 449,471 452,418 479,294 479,869 1,974,336 514,014 2,135,397 7.11% 8.16%

February 458,539 493,674 494,252 511,382 592,475 563,845 566,236 577,354 2,551,690 646,021 2,781,418 11.89% 9.00%
March 304,586 338,086 348,463 367,865 380,986 427,259 461,022 458,329 3,010,019 488,500 3,269,918 6.58% 8.63%

April 344,144 400,579 380,928 397,999 440,156 457,790 430,902 514,474 3,524,493 515,333 3,785,251 0.16% 7.40%
May 465,515 455,095 465,468 495,205 546,057 576,330 557,748 598,418 4,122,911 591,418 4,376,669 4.84% 6.15%
June 359,582 372,394 408,455 433,304 441,246 467,350 502,735 534,409 4,657,320 560,372 4,937,041 4.85% 6.01%
July 398,688 369,712 428,111 416,684 457,958 467,298 568,397 529,547 5,186,867 555,480 5,492,521 4.89% 5.89%

August 439,787 431,364 464,441 511,572 534,430 517,103 598,256 562,637 5,749,504 656,930 6,149,451 16.75% 6.96%
September 368,174 273,730 424,622 434,331 439,577 464,046 480,972 518,839 6,268,343

4,537,204 4,580,292 5,001,366 5,235,113 5,642,575 5,849,188 6,038,902 6,268,343 5,492,521



Mount Pleasant is in the Texarkana LAUS area which encloses 9 counties (Bowie, Cass, Delta, Franklin, 
Hopkins, Lamar, Morris, Red River, Titus)  and 2 cities (Paris and Texarkana TX). 

▪ LAUS (Local Area Unemployment Statistics)
▪ WDA (Workforce Development Area)
▪ http://netxworkforce.org

TEXARKANA LAUS

July-20 June -20 July-19

Area
Area 
Type Labor Force Employment Unemployment Rate Labor Force Employment Unemployment Rate Labor Force Employment Unemployment Rate

Bowie County 39,225 36,374 2,851 7.3 39,105 36,030 3,075 7.9 39,503 37,559 1,944 4.9

Cass County 12,136 11,160 976 8.0 12,065 11,038 1,027 8.5 12,464 11,885 579 4.6

Delta County 2,326 2,191 135 5.8 2,310 2,170 140 6.1 2,419 2,332 87 3.6

Franklin County 4,443 4,188 255 5.7 4,406 4,135 271 6.2 4,725 4,537 188 4.0

Hopkins County 16,739 15,841 898 5.4 16,604 15,665 939 5.7 17,551 16,976 575 3.3

Lamar County 23,704 22,005 1,699 7.2 23,559 21,777 1,782 7.6 23,980 23,124 856 3.6

Morris County 4,818 4,219 599 12.4 4,754 4,177 577 12.1 4,861 4,583 278 5.7

Red River County 4,855 4,524 331 6.8 4,823 4,471 352 7.3 5,099 4,850 249 4.9

Titus County 12,641 11,694 947 7.5 12,558 11,554 1,004 8.0 13,043 12,435 608 4.7

Paris City 11,484 10,545 939 8.2 11,406 10,435 971 8.5 11,536 11,081 455 3.9

Texarkana City 15,436 14,177 1,259 8.2 15,393 14,043 1,350 8.8 15,430 14,639 791 5.1


